U13 Darum schickst du mich in

die Halle!

Presenter: ASK Peham Wilhelmsburg
Date: 21.11.2025, Start: 17:00
Event Location: Sporthalle Wilhelmsburg, Stadtpark 1, 3150 Wilhelmsburg

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Participants

ASK Peham Wilhelmsburg weiss

Rapid Oberlaa

ASK Peham Wilhelmsburg schwarz

SV Essling

NSG Golsental/Hainfeld e 0

4. Teilnehmer

Preliminary Round

5
6
7| SC St.Pélten
8

8. Teilnehmer

1 17:00 [A |Rapid Oberlaa 4. Teilnehmer Pl Participant GD | Pts
2 1712 B |SV Essling 8. Teilnehmer ASK Peham Wilhelmsburg

3 17:24 |A | ASK Peham Wilhelmsburg | NSG Golsental/Hainfeld Rapid Oberlaa

4 17:36  [B | ASK Peham Wilhelmsburg |SC St.Pdlten NSG Golsental/Hainfeld

5 17:48 |[A |Rapid Oberlaa ASK Peham Wilhelmsburg 4. Teilnehmer

6 18:00 [B |SV Essling ASK Peham Wilhelmsburg

7 | 1812 |A [NSG Golsental/Hainfeld | 4. Teilnehmer [ oeows ]
8 18:24 B [SC St.Polten 8. Teilnehmer Pl Participant GD | Pts
9 18:36 [A |4. Teilnehmer ASK Peham Wilhelmsburg ASK Peham Wilhelmsburg

10 18:48 (B |8. Teilnehmer ASK Peham Wilhelmsburg SV Essling

11 19:00 [A |NSG Golsental/Hainfeld Rapid Oberlaa SC St.Polten

12 19:12 [B |SC St.Polten SV Essling 8. Teilnehmer
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Final Round
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19:32

19:46

20:00

20:14

20:28

20:42

20:56

21:10

U13 Darum schickst du mich in

3rd Group A

4th Group A

1st Group A

2nd Group A

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

Loser 1st Semifinal

Winner 1st Semifinal

die Halle!

4th Group B

3rd Group B

2nd Group B

1st Group B

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Winner 2nd Semifinal

Final Round

1.
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